Sasquatch Medium Beacon
Dome Light
DL-MED
Engineering Specifications
Page 1 of 222220 Opportunity Way, Suite 101, Riverside, CA 92518 | (833) 955-1782 | support@sasquatchcontrols.com IM 6259 REV 0724
The Sasquatch Medium Beacon Dome Light lens is molded from a
shatter-resistant, UV stabilized, polycarbonate material and is available in
amber, blue, green or red. The top-mounted 360-degree visible beacon
is useful in areas with high ambient noise levels where an audible signal
may not be heard and is suitable for a wide variety of applications. It is
UL listed and comes standard with a two-year warranty.
Overview
• Shatter-resistant, UV stabilized, polycarbonate lens
• Low-profile, top-mount with 360-degree visibility
• Available in four colors: Amber, blue, green or red
• Available in 12VDC, 24VDC, and 120VAC
• UL listed with two-year warranty
Features
• Material: Clear polycarbonate
• Voltage: 12VDC, 24VDC or 120VAC
• Current:
 - 12VDC: 50mA
 - 24VDC: 250mA
 - 120VAC: 58mA
• All materials are RoHS compliant
Technical Specifications Gasket
Dome Light
Beacon Cover
Hexagon Nut
Lamp Holder
Inner Nut
Lamp Assembly
Model Color Voltage
DL-MED-AMBER-12V Amber 12VDC
DL-MED-BLUE-12V Blue 12VDC
DL-MED-GREEN-12V Green 12VDC
DL-MED-RED-12V Red 12VDC
DL-MED-AMBER-24V Amber 24VDC
DL-MED-BLUE-24V Blue 24VDC
DL-MED-GREEN-24V Green 24VDC
DL-MED-RED-24V Red 24VDC
DL-MED-AMBER-120V Amber 120VAC
DL-MED-BLUE-120V Blue 120VAC
DL-MED-GREEN-120V Green 120VAC
DL-MED-RED-120V Red 120VAC
Sasquatch Medium Beacon
Dome Light
DL-MED
Engineering Specifications
Page 2 of 222220 Opportunity Way, Suite 101, Riverside, CA 92518 | (833) 955-1782 | support@sasquatchcontrols.com IM 6259 REV 0724
2.95 in
1.93 in
0.20 in
0.27 in
2.25 in
2.95 in
1.93 in
0.20 in
0.27 in
2.25 in
2.95 in
1.93 in
0.20 in
0.27 in
2.25 in
Dimensions